Title: All Classes

Term Section No
2025SU ACA 122 81A
2025SU ACA 122 82A
2025SU ACA 122 83A
2025SU ACA 122 84A
2025SU ART 111 81A
2025SU ART 111 82A
2025SU BIO 110 81A
2025SU BIO 111 81A
2025SU BIO 112 81A
2025SU BIO 140 81A
2025SU BIO 140A 81A
2025SU BIO 155 81A
2025SU BIO 163 81A
2025SU BIO 168 81A

Number of Records: 92

Course

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

College Transfer
Success

Art Appreciation
Art Appreciation

Principles of
Biology

General Biology |
General Biology I

Environmental
Biology

Environmental
Biology Lab

Nutrition

Basic Anatomy &
Physiology

Anatomy and
Physiology |

Min Cred

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00
3.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

1.00

3.00
5.00

4.00

Start Date

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125
7122125
7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125
7122125

7122125

Bldg

ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

Room

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

Instr

LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS

LAB

CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

Page 1 of 7

Meeting
Days

Start Time

End Time

Faculty
Last Na

Cantwell
Cantwell
Salayi
Salayi

Hardee
Long
Thomas

Davila
Sosnicki

Robertson

Robertson

Sassano

Hutcherso
n

Davenport

Faculty
First N

Kerry
Kerry
Peggy

Peggy

Donna
Courtney
Jennifer

Alexander
Bowen

Heather

Heather

Nina
James

Sara

Enrolled

0

0

Printed on: Feb 25, 2025 at 1:28 PM

CAP

20

20

20

20

30
30
30

30

30

30

30

30
30

30

Comments

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 12 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 12 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 12 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 12 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: All Classes

Term

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU
2025SU
2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

Section No

BIO 169 81A

BIO 275 01A

BUS 110 81A

BUS 137 81A

CHM 151 81A

CIS 110 81A

CIS 110 82A

CJC 111 81A

COM 120 81A

COM 120 82A

COM 231 81A
COM 231 82A
COS 223 01A

COS 223 51A

COS 224 01A

Number of Records: 92

Course

Anatomy and
Physiology I

Microbiology

Introduction to
Business

Principles of
Management

General Chemistry
|

Introduction to
Computers

Introduction to
Computers

Introduction to
Criminal Justi

Introduction to
Interpersonal

Introduction to
Interpersonal

Public Speaking
Public Speaking

Contemporary Hair
Coloring

Contemporary Hair
Coloring

Trichology &
Chemistry

Min Cred

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
2.00

2.00

2.00

Start Date

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125
7122125
7122125

7122125

7122125

Bldg

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

@]
2

[O}Ne]
z Z

o0 00 00

Room

LINE
LINE

211
211

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

129
131

129
131

129
131

Instr

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

Page 2 of 7

Meeting
Days

TUuTH
TUTH

Maw
Muw
Muw
TUTH

TUuTH
TUTH

Start Time

9:0
12:

0 AM
30 PM

End Time

11:50 AM
3:20 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM

6:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM

Faculty
Last Na

Davenport

Rushing

Wallace

Wallace

Anderson
Anderson
Fields
Noll

Noll

Goode
Goode
Areno

Johnson

Hough

Faculty
First N

Sara

Zenda

Ashley

Ashley

Dana
Dana
Lisa

Holly
Holly

Julia
Julia
Sherry

Andrenna

Julie

Enrolled

0

Printed on: Feb 25, 2025 at 1:28 PM

CAP

30

24

35

35

30

30

30

20

30

30

30
30
20

20

20

Comments

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 12 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 12 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 12 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

Hair Structure and
Chemistry Simplified
Text and Workbook
Cost -

TBD

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: All Classes

Term

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025S5U
2025SU
2025S5U
2025SU
2025S5U
2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

Section No

COS 224 51A

ECO 251 81A

EMS 220 41D

EMS 221 21D

EMS 250 41D

ENG 002 81A

ENG 002 82A

ENG 011 CQ811A

ENG 011 CQ81A

ENG 111 811A
ENG 111 81A
ENG 111 82A
ENG 111 CQ811A
ENG 111 CQ81A
ENG 112 81A

ENG 112 82A
ENG 231 81A

ENG 231 82A

Number of Records: 92

Course

Trichology &
Chemistry

Principles of
Microeconomics

Cardiology I

EMS Clinical
Practicum Il

Medical
Emergencies

Transition English

Transition English

Writing and Inquiry
Support

Writing and Inquiry
Support

Writing and Inquiry
Writing and Inquiry
Writing and Inquiry
Writing and Inquiry
Writing and Inquiry
Writing and

Research in the Di
Writing and

Research in the Di

American
Literature |

American
Literature |

Min Cred

2.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Start Date

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

7122125

7122125

8/5/25

8/5/25

8/5/25

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125
7122125
7122125
7122125
7122125
7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

Bldg

©
C

ON

BL
BL

CLIN

BL
BL

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

Room

129
131

LINE

104
104
BLENDED
BLENDED

ICAL

104
104
BLENDED
BLENDED

LINE

LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

Instr

CLASS
LAB

CLASS

CLASS
LAB

CLINC

CLASS
LAB

LAB

LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

CLASS

Page 3 of 7

Meeting
Days

TUuTH
TUTH

2=

<Z

5:
6:

0
0

Start Time

0 PM
0 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

RO
oo
oo
o>
<Z

End Time

6:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:50 AM
3:50 PM

11:50 AM
2:50 PM

Faculty
Last Na

Wallace

Harrell

Munna

Harrell

Cantwell

Rollins

Newman

Newman

Gurley
Parson
Toler

Gurley
Parson
Parson

Gurley
Rogan

Rogan

Faculty
First N

Ashley

Gene

Jerome

Gene

Kerry

Seth

Leslie

Leslie

Jana
Kathryn
Trae
Jana
Kathryn
Kathryn

Jana
Robert

Robert

Enrolled

0

O O O O O o

Printed on: Feb 25, 2025 at 1:28 PM

CAP

20

35

24

24

24

12

12

10

10

15
15
25
10
10
25

25

30

30

Comments

Hair Structure and
Chemistry Simplified
Text and Workbook
Cost -

TBD

Hospital and EMS
Clinical/Field
Rotations (96 hours)

This class requires 12
contact hours per
week.

This class requires 12
contact hours per
week.

Students MUST be
co-enrolled in ENG-
111-CQ811A

Students MUST be
co-enrolled in ENG-
111-CQ81A

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: All Classes

Term

2025SU

2025S5U

2025SU
2025SU
2025SU
2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU
2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

Section No

GEL 111 81A

HEA 110 81B

HIS 131 81A
HIS 131 82A
HIS 132 81A
HOR 160 41A

HOR 164 81A

HOR 166 81A

HUM 115 81A

MAT 003 81A

MAT 003 82A
MAT 110 81A

MAT 143 81A

MAT 152 81A

Number of Records: 92

Course

Geology

Personal
Health/Wellness

American History |
American History |
American History I
Plant Materials |

Horticultural Pest
Management

Soils and
Fertilizers

Critical Thinking
Transition Math

Transition Math

Mathematical
Measurement and
L

Quantitative
Literacy

Statistical Methods
|

Min Cred

4.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

4.00

Start Date

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27125
5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

7122125

6/23/25

7122125
7122125
7122125
7122125

7122125
7122125
7122125

7122125

7122125
7122125

7122125

7122125

Bldg

ON
ON

ON

ON
ON
ON
BL

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

Room Instr
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
BLENDED CLASS
107 LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB
LINE LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB

Page 4 of 7

Meeting
Days

Muw

Start Time

10:00 AM

End Time

11:50 AM

Faculty
Last Na

Harris

Shaw

Lewis
Bowman
Goforth
Hardie

Hardie
Hardie
Robards

Kraft

Kraft
Smith

Luciani

Lehner

Faculty
First N

Susan

Walter

Derek
Lesley
Sean
Heather

Heather
Heather
John

Wendy

Wendy
Jason

Susan

Chandra

Enrolled

0

o O O O

Printed on: Feb 25, 2025 at 1:28 PM

CAP

30

30

30
30
30
20

30

30

30

15

15
30

30

30

Comments

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

This class requires 12
contact hours per
week.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 8 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 8 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: All Classes

Term

2025SU

2025S5U

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU
20255U
2025SU

Section No

MAT 171 81A

MAT 171 82A

MAT 172 81A

MAT 263 81A

MAT 271 81A

MAT 272 81A

MUS 110 81A
MUS 110 82A
MUS 112 81A

Number of Records: 92

Course

Precalculus
Algebra

Precalculus
Algebra

Precalculus
Trigonometry

Brief Calculus

Calculus |

Calculus I

Music Appreciation
Music Appreciation
Introduction to Jazz

Min Cred

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

Start Date

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125
7122125
7122125

Bldg

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON
ON
ON

Room

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE

LINE
LINE
LINE

Instr

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
LAB

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

Page 5 of 7

Meeting
Days

Start Time

End Time

Faculty
Last Na

Lehner

Carlin

Devitt-

Ryder

Phelps

Phelps

Devitt-
Ryder

Remele
Muehrcke
Remele

Faculty
First N

Chandra

Kevin

Robin

Allen

Allen

Robin

William
Jennifer
William

Enrolled

0

Printed on: Feb 25, 2025 at 1:28 PM

CAP

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
30
30

Comments

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required. This
course is subject to
cancel due to low
enrollment.

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: All Classes

Term

2025SU

2025SU

2025S5U

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU
2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

2025SU

Section No

NUR 103 01A

NUR 113 01A

NUR 117 01A

PED 110 81C

PHI 240 81A

PHY 151 81A

POL 120 81A

PSY 150 81A

PSY 150 82A

PSY 150 83A

PSY 241 81A

REL 110 81A
SOC 210 81A

SPA 111 81A

SPA 111 82A

TRF 152 41A

WBL 111 51A

Number of Records: 92

Course

Practical Nursing Il

Family Health
Concepts

Pharmacology
Fit and Well for Life

Introduction to
Ethics

College Physics |

American
Government

General
Psychology

General
Psychology

General
Psychology

Developmental
Psychology

World Religions

Introduction to
Sociology

Elementary
Spanish |
Elementary
Spanish |

Landscape
Maintenance

Work-Based
Learning |

Min Cred

9.00

5.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

Start Date

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

6/24/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25

Brunswick Community College

End Date

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125
7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

7122125

Bldg
J
J
CLIN
CLIN

[y an

ON
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

BL

WORK

Room Instr
102 CLASS
102 CLINC
ICAL

ICAL

104 CLASS
152 CLINC
106 CLASS
175 LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE LAB
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
LINE CLASS
BLENDED CLASS
107 LAB
SITE WORK

Page 6 of 7

Meeting
Days

Taw
TuWw
THOF
MUTHUFU
Susu

WUTH
TaF

T
WUTH

Muw

ndsH=Z

Start Time

8:00 AM
12:30 PM
6:30 AM
6:30 PM

8:00 AM
6:00 PM

End Time

11:50 AM
2:20 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 AM

11:50 AM
12:30 PM

11:50 AM
2:30 PM

9:50 AM
9:50 PM

Faculty
Last Na

Clark

Williard

White
Shaw
Sorensen

Knight

Hurst
Boucher
Kordbache
h

Boulter
Cate

Holste
Cox

Rosenbloo
m
Small

Hardie

Holloman

Faculty
First N

Serena

Sandra

Sondra
Walter
Emilia

Lisa

Robin
Norman
Sara
Linda
Felicia

Randall
Christen

Paula
Kimberly
Heather

Ronald

Enrolled

0

Printed on: Feb 25, 2025 at 1:28 PM

CAP

45

60

70

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
30

30

30

20

10

Comments

Clinical times and
locations will vary
each week.

Clinical times and
locations will vary
each week.

In an 8 week course,
this is the equivalent
to 10 contact hours
per week with
additional
study/homework time
required.

Before the course
Orientation, secure
program related
employment
(without family
supervision)

Launched by: Nancy Hewett



Title: All Classes Printed on: Feb 25, 2025 at 1:28 PM

Brunswick Community College

Meeting Faculty Faculty

Term Section No Course Min Cred Start Date End Date Bldg Room Instr Days Start Time End Time Last Na First N Enrolled CAP Comments
2025SU WLD 116 41A SMAW (stick) 4.00 5/27/25 7122125 BL BLENDED CLASS Bowie Richard 0 20 Students must pass
Plate/Pipe D 108 LAB MaTaw 7:30 AM 12:30 PM WLD-115AB and BB
for admission to this
class.
2025SU WLD 116 42A SMAW (stick) 4.00 5/27/25 7122125 BL BLENDED CLASS Tucker Sierra 0 10 Student will provide
Plate/Pipe D 108 LAB MaTaw 3:00 PM 9:00 PM personal hand tools
and welding PPE.
2025SU WLD 117 41A Industrial SMAW 3.00 5/27/25 7122125 BL BLENDED CLASS Bradshaw  Craig 0 20 Students will provide
D 108 LAB W 1:00 PM 3:30 PM their own personal
D 108 TH 7:30 AM 11:40 AM hand tools and
welding
PPE.
2025SU WLD 261 41A Certification 2.00 5127125 7122125 BL BLENDED CLASS Bradshaw  Craig 0 20 Students must pass
Practices D 108 LAB MaT 1:00 PM 3:30 PM WLD-115AB and BB
for admission to this
class.
2025SU WLD 261 42A Certification 2.00 5127125 7122125 BL BLENDED CLASS Tucker Sierra 0 10 Student will provide
Practices D 108 LAB TH 3:00 PM 9:00 PM personal hand tools
and welding PPE.
Number of Records: 92 Launched by: Nancy Hewett
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